Your Global Automation Partner
  Products are linked with further information.
Overview
M12 Power Product Series
2  Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG | 45466 Mülheim an der Ruhr, Germany | T +49 208 4952-0 | F +49 208 4952-264 | more@turck.com | www.turck.com
M12 Power – Products
Power for your applications
The M12 Power product series consists of

	■ Reliable use due to high protection
classes IP65, IP67, IP69K
Type code
R K P 56 P L B – 2 –* / /TXG
R K P 56 P Grip body
Power designation
Terminal cross-section
46 4 × 16 AWG 1.5 mm²
54 5 × 14 AWG 2.5 mm²
56 5 × 16 AWG 1.5 mm²
Housing
P Plastic housing
S Shielded
Design
K Female
S Male
Alignment
R M12, straight
W M12, angled
2 Cable length
Cable length [m]
2 2 m
–* Placeholder for extension cable /
Placeholder for extension cable
* Female connector mentioned first,
Male  receptacle mentioned second,
example: RSP46PLB
L B Coding –
Color coding
B Color coding for Europe
Coding
K K-coded
L L-coded
S S-coded
T T-coded
TXG Cable Quality
Cable Quality
TXG PUR, gray, halogen-free
(only for L-coded, 5-pin)
 | 54  2021 | 08
  Products are linked with further information.
K-coded
16 A 630 VAC
L-coded
16 A 63 VDC
S-coded
16 A 630 VAC
T-coded
16 A 63 VDC
3
1